CENTRAL LYON HARD SURFACE ONLY SCHEDULE

2018-2019
BUS ROUTE #9 Route Driver - Dave Fields
STOP | A.M./ PARENT STUDENT(S) PHONE # PICK UP / DROP OFF
NO. | P.M. GRADES LOCATION
6:50 [Bus Garage 472-3543
1 Roger Kooiker Isaac-5 Caleb-4 712-475-2601 No Change
Lucas-K
2 Brad Sneller Braelyn-3 Gavin-TK 507-360-087 No Change
3 Leon Sneller Paige Buchmeier-10 439-1714 No Change
4 3:30 [Joel Huyser Elizabeth-11 439-2678 250th / Hickory Ave
Jason-5
5 7:10 [Ryan Horstman Maverick-6 Adelyn-4 726-3005 No Change
Titan-2
6 7:10 / {Don Mayo Rylie-8 Beau-5 726-3197 260th / Harrison Ave
3:35 CJ-4 Wyatt-1
7 7:13 |Julie Walth Zaden Walth-5 605-261-7527 No Change
Justin Buck-Freeman-1
Kacen Freeman-PS/HS
8 7:17 |Doon Pickup 1 Eddie Duin-11
Gracie Duin-11 No Change
Galen Duin-7
9 7:18 |Doon Pickup 2 Lane Henricks-8 Tessa VanEngen-3
Blake Henricks-4 Bryson-K No Change
10 7:19 |Doon Pickup 3 Eliora Enriquez-8 Tanner Lincecum-6
Naliya Van Beek-11 Alexis Lincecum-4 No Ch
Gable Van Beek-8 Emory Lincecum-4 o Change
Aston Van Beek-6 (Lincecum Drop Off Only)
11 7:20 |Doon Pickup 4 Jackson Jager-11 Ethan Harris-9
Landon Hansen-6 Joshua Jager-7 Emily Harris-9 No Ch
Shawn Hansen-5 Shantell Erickson-11  [Dylan Harris-7 = e
Gabe Hansen-3 Mercedez Spencer-Keegan || andon Baker-5
12 7:21 |Doon Pickup 5 Nicole-5
(Chris VanGinkel) 712-470-3614 No Change
13 7:22 |Doon Pickup 6 Ryleigh Fluit-7 Noah Thompson-K
Serenity Fluit-5 Mercedes-2 (PM Only) No Change
Josh Thompson-2 Joshua Van-12
14 7:23 |Doon Pickup 7 Makayla-9 Kaylee-8 Cloey-4
(Eric Fluit) Erika-6 No Change
15 7:24 |Doon Pickup 8 Kylee-4 605-359-2600
(Phil Horstman) Abby-2 No Change
16 Paul Keegan Rhiannon-12 712-578-9472 No Change
17 Scott Postma Colby-11 470-0185 240th / Hwy 75
Keanna-10
18 Keith Vollink Mason-2 Emery-K 726-3013 240th / Hwy 75
Harper-PS
19 | 7:30/ |Autumn Anderson Phenyx-K 712-739-0256 230th / Hwy 75
3:45
20 7:;?405’ BN g e Al 578-1678 230th / Hwy 75
21 7:27 |Mark Boender Kadence-8 712-348-4966 No Change
22 Billy Kirch Brady-4 Aubrey-1 605-695-3484 No Change
23 7:50 |Elem/Middle School [472-2664

Regular Bus Route #9- Updated3/13/2019




